

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8098/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2007 in CRLRP No. 3697/2007 &  
CRLMA No. 10861/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

C.A. UNNIKRISHNAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. ARAVINDAKSHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Nishe Rajen Shonker,Adv. for  
M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.  
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 11.9.2008.

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master